
Greensomes (Stableford)

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers

1 Christina Mackenzie + Eileen mcgarrigleChristina Mackenzie + Eileen mcgarrigle

2 Kay Dowling + Susan McRobbieKay Dowling + Susan McRobbie

3 Elaine Whiteford + Fran McMillanElaine Whiteford + Fran McMillan

4 Nancy Thorne + Brenda GoldsteinNancy Thorne + Brenda Goldstein

5 Alison Davidson + Joanne MacLellanAlison Davidson + Joanne MacLellan

6 Elaine Allison + Jeane DrysdaleElaine Allison + Jeane Drysdale

7 Shona Paton + Hannah BullenShona Paton + Hannah Bullen

8 Pit fung Chung + M YipPit fung Chung + M Yip

9 Susan Ferrol + Karin SharpSusan Ferrol + Karin Sharp

10 Louise Samphier + Patricia CockshootLouise Samphier + Patricia Cockshoot

11 Janise Grant + Jane MacLennanJanise Grant + Jane MacLennan

12 Julie Fraser + Lesley GibbJulie Fraser + Lesley Gibb

13 Elizabeth Farquharson + Sharon SempleElizabeth Farquharson + Sharon Semple

14 Christine Cassie + Carolyn SmithChristine Cassie + Carolyn Smith

15 Belinda Goldsmith + Annette RileyBelinda Goldsmith + Annette Riley

16 Claire Capocci + Hilary DugguaClaire Capocci + Hilary Duggua

17 Elizabeth McDonagh + Mo ShanksElizabeth McDonagh + Mo Shanks

18 Sheila Aitken + Liz StevensSheila Aitken + Liz Stevens

19 Jo Chung + Winnie ChungJo Chung + Winnie Chung

20 Anne Cumberland + Sheila SteeleAnne Cumberland + Sheila Steele

21 Barbara Aitchison + Laura MacdougallBarbara Aitchison + Laura Macdougall

22 Alison Russell + Moira BrownAlison Russell + Moira Brown

23 Cheok Yong + Maggie BellCheok Yong + Maggie Bell

24 Ann Houston + Fiona McwhirterAnn Houston + Fiona Mcwhirter

25 Shelagh Quinn + Sheila DurwardShelagh Quinn + Sheila Durward

26 Tracy Macpherson + Lesley NeillTracy Macpherson + Lesley Neill

27 Maureen Carty + Carol MegahyMaureen Carty + Carol Megahy

28 Martine Morrison + Tracy MccolganMartine Morrison + Tracy Mccolgan

29 Hazel Taylor + Joanna McIntoshHazel Taylor + Joanna McIntosh

30 Liz MacGregor + Anita FinchamLiz MacGregor + Anita Fincham

31 Elma Leisk + Shona HayElma Leisk + Shona Hay

32 Sheila MacEwen + Marta MoodySheila MacEwen + Marta Moody

33 Barbara McLeod + Lynne MoreBarbara McLeod + Lynne More

34 Cathie Skinner + Sheila TollanCathie Skinner + Sheila Tollan

35 Patricia Bow + Veronica OaksPatricia Bow + Veronica Oaks
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36 Susan Mills + Linda FraserSusan Mills + Linda Fraser

37 Margaret Reid + Jackie lambMargaret Reid + Jackie lamb

38 Alison Culpan + Moira StrachanAlison Culpan + Moira Strachan

39 Jane Mclean + Laura LeeJane Mclean + Laura Lee

40 Caroline Docherty + Moira Brown1Caroline Docherty + Moira Brown1

41 Janet Box + Marie VandepeearJanet Box + Marie Vandepeear

42 Allison Dalrymple + Fiona LawlessAllison Dalrymple + Fiona Lawless

43 Aileen Lee + Mary CameronAileen Lee + Mary Cameron

44 Alison Young + Emilia CoiaAlison Young + Emilia Coia

45 Christine Cherry + Elaine CribbesChristine Cherry + Elaine Cribbes

46 Anne Colthart + June SutherlandAnne Colthart + June Sutherland

47 Mary Cowan + Jillian VincentMary Cowan + Jillian Vincent

48 Marie Bryce + Irene OrrMarie Bryce + Irene Orr

49 Patricia Robertson + Yvonne HooperPatricia Robertson + Yvonne Hooper

50 Anne Byiers + Anne ReidAnne Byiers + Anne Reid

51 Linda McAinsh + Rena CurranLinda McAinsh + Rena Curran

52 Lorna Donaldson + Margaret FrameLorna Donaldson + Margaret Frame

53 June Murray + Mandy YoungJune Murray + Mandy Young

54 Janet Buchanan + Caroline MansonJanet Buchanan + Caroline Manson

55 Janette Neilson + Elizabeth SimpsonJanette Neilson + Elizabeth Simpson

56 Ailsa Hill + Beverley MitchellAilsa Hill + Beverley Mitchell

57 Anne Caldwell + Margaret MarshallAnne Caldwell + Margaret Marshall

58 Ann Hay + Roxy BrownAnn Hay + Roxy Brown

NS Helen Fallow + Jackie CaveHelen Fallow + Jackie Cave

NS Anne Thomson + Elsbeth GoodfellowAnne Thomson + Elsbeth Goodfellow
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Greensomes (Strokeplay Gross)

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Alison Davidson + Joanne MacLellanAlison Davidson + Joanne MacLellan 79

2 Susan Ferrol + Karin SharpSusan Ferrol + Karin Sharp 85

3 Hazel Taylor + Joanna McIntoshHazel Taylor + Joanna McIntosh 91

4 Tracy Macpherson + Lesley NeillTracy Macpherson + Lesley Neill 91

5 Claire Capocci + Hilary DugguaClaire Capocci + Hilary Duggua 91

6 Julie Fraser + Lesley GibbJulie Fraser + Lesley Gibb 92

7 Christina Mackenzie + Eileen mcgarrigleChristina Mackenzie + Eileen mcgarrigle 92

8 Elizabeth McDonagh + Mo ShanksElizabeth McDonagh + Mo Shanks 94

9 Jo Chung + Winnie ChungJo Chung + Winnie Chung 95

10 Janise Grant + Jane MacLennanJanise Grant + Jane MacLennan 96

11 Elaine Allison + Jeane DrysdaleElaine Allison + Jeane Drysdale 96

12 Anne Cumberland + Sheila SteeleAnne Cumberland + Sheila Steele 97

13 Shelagh Quinn + Sheila DurwardShelagh Quinn + Sheila Durward 98

14 Alison Russell + Moira BrownAlison Russell + Moira Brown 99

15 Belinda Goldsmith + Annette RileyBelinda Goldsmith + Annette Riley 101

16 Christine Cassie + Carolyn SmithChristine Cassie + Carolyn Smith 104

17 Margaret Reid + Jackie lambMargaret Reid + Jackie lamb 104

18 Pit fung Chung + M YipPit fung Chung + M Yip 105

19 Janet Box + Marie VandepeearJanet Box + Marie Vandepeear 105

20 Liz MacGregor + Anita FinchamLiz MacGregor + Anita Fincham 105

21 Patricia Bow + Veronica OaksPatricia Bow + Veronica Oaks 105

22 Martine Morrison + Tracy MccolganMartine Morrison + Tracy Mccolgan 105

23 Sheila Aitken + Liz StevensSheila Aitken + Liz Stevens 106

24 Louise Samphier + Patricia CockshootLouise Samphier + Patricia Cockshoot 107

25 Caroline Docherty + Moira Brown1Caroline Docherty + Moira Brown1 108

26 Alison Culpan + Moira StrachanAlison Culpan + Moira Strachan 108

27 Maureen Carty + Carol MegahyMaureen Carty + Carol Megahy 108

28 Cheok Yong + Maggie BellCheok Yong + Maggie Bell 110

29 Elizabeth Farquharson + Sharon SempleElizabeth Farquharson + Sharon Semple 111

30 Susan Mills + Linda FraserSusan Mills + Linda Fraser 112

31 Marie Bryce + Irene OrrMarie Bryce + Irene Orr 113

32 Alison Young + Emilia CoiaAlison Young + Emilia Coia 115

33 Patricia Robertson + Yvonne HooperPatricia Robertson + Yvonne Hooper 120

34 Ailsa Hill + Beverley MitchellAilsa Hill + Beverley Mitchell 127
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35 Janette Neilson + Elizabeth SimpsonJanette Neilson + Elizabeth Simpson 203

 DNF Nancy Thorne + Brenda GoldsteinNancy Thorne + Brenda Goldstein  DNF

 DNF Elaine Whiteford + Fran McMillanElaine Whiteford + Fran McMillan  DNF

 DNF Shona Paton + Hannah BullenShona Paton + Hannah Bullen  DNF

 DNF Kay Dowling + Susan McRobbieKay Dowling + Susan McRobbie  DNF

 DNF Barbara McLeod + Lynne MoreBarbara McLeod + Lynne More  DNF

 DNF Barbara Aitchison + Laura MacdougallBarbara Aitchison + Laura Macdougall  DNF

 DNF Anne Caldwell + Margaret MarshallAnne Caldwell + Margaret Marshall  DNF

 DNF Elma Leisk + Shona HayElma Leisk + Shona Hay  DNF

 DNF Mary Cowan + Jillian VincentMary Cowan + Jillian Vincent  DNF

 DNF Lorna Donaldson + Margaret FrameLorna Donaldson + Margaret Frame  DNF

 DNF Linda McAinsh + Rena CurranLinda McAinsh + Rena Curran  DNF

 DNF Aileen Lee + Mary CameronAileen Lee + Mary Cameron  DNF

 DNF Anne Byiers + Anne ReidAnne Byiers + Anne Reid  DNF

 DNF Jane Mclean + Laura LeeJane Mclean + Laura Lee  DNF

 DNF Sheila MacEwen + Marta MoodySheila MacEwen + Marta Moody  DNF

 DNF Ann Hay + Roxy BrownAnn Hay + Roxy Brown  DNF

 DNF Allison Dalrymple + Fiona LawlessAllison Dalrymple + Fiona Lawless  DNF

 DNF Ann Houston + Fiona McwhirterAnn Houston + Fiona Mcwhirter  DNF

 DNF Cathie Skinner + Sheila TollanCathie Skinner + Sheila Tollan  DNF

 DNF Christine Cherry + Elaine CribbesChristine Cherry + Elaine Cribbes  DNF

 DNF Anne Colthart + June SutherlandAnne Colthart + June Sutherland  DNF

 DNF June Murray + Mandy YoungJune Murray + Mandy Young  DNF

 DNF Janet Buchanan + Caroline MansonJanet Buchanan + Caroline Manson  DNF

NS Helen Fallow + Jackie CaveHelen Fallow + Jackie Cave NS

NS Anne Thomson + Elsbeth GoodfellowAnne Thomson + Elsbeth Goodfellow NS
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Two's Competition

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers

T1 Alison Russell + Moira BrownAlison Russell + Moira Brown

T1 Nancy Thorne + Brenda GoldsteinNancy Thorne + Brenda Goldstein

T1 Julie Fraser + Lesley GibbJulie Fraser + Lesley Gibb
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